Sample Report

To complete a vehicle check please close this window and return to the Vehicle Check home page.

fAuTocHK | 2002 MERCEDES C CLASS (203) C200 KOMPRE ESTATE Sample Reports

‘ehicle Check report number 00000006 carried out on 07/03/2006 at 15:27:30. Caution Report

Vehicle Check report with finance agreements

2002 MERCEDES C CLASS (203) C200
KOMPRE ESTATE

Waming Report
Vehicle Check report with other adverse data

1995 LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER DSE
ESTATE

‘Vehicle Image for ilustrative purposes only
Clear Report

Caution: There is adverse data about this vehicle. Clear Vehicle Check report
2004 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF (MKS5) 5 FSI

Vehicle checked: (115BHP) 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

Vehicle Registration Mark AUTOCHK No.ofgears 5

Make MERCEDES  First registered 19/12/2002

Model G CLASS (203)C200 CO2 emissions 294 g/lkm
KOMPRE

Transmission & fuel type AUTO 5 GEARS  Engine capacity 1998¢ce
PETROL

Body Type ESTATE Year of manufacture 2002

Colour SILVER Road Tax (12 Months) £460.00

Engine No 11195532447133

Vehicle Identification Details Number
Wehicle Identification Number confirmed as SAMPLEVIN on UNKNOWN at UNKNOWN. We can confirm that this is the

correct Vehicle Identification Number for this Vehicle Registration Mark. You should check that this number is the same
on the vehicle and matehes all documentation.

Vehicle Check Data Insurance Registration Details

Vehicle Check Data Insurance has not been registered against this vehicle.

@ stolen Details
Not recorded as currently stolen

@ High Risk Details
Not at high risk of fraud or theft

@ Finance Details
Finance agreement recorded

Vehicle Check Data Insurance does not apply 1o this section as adverse data has been found

Finance company A BANK
Contact number 0123 4567890
Agreement number 00000000001
Agreement type 5

Finance vehicle description MERCEDES

@ Condition Details
No insurance write off recorded

() Plate Change Details
Plate change recorded

VRM Date Changed
LB52BWK 13/11/2003

@ Colour Change Details
No colour changes recorded

(@ Previous Keeper Change Details
No previous keepers recorded

@ Mileage Details
Mileage data available

Source Date Mileage
DVLA 24/11/2003 23,000
VMC 12/06/2003 100

Warning: Mileage data is supplied by third parties and may not be correct.

Q Environmental Report Details

6 Environmental Report - How green is this vehicle?

The chart below shows this vehicle’s COz emissions.
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